

Base Bid Items					1 Bush Engineering, Inc.		2 HBC Enterprises		3 American Paving Co.		4 R.J Berry Jr., Inc.		5 Avison Construction		6 AJ Excavation		7 Terra West Construction		8 Seal Rite Paving	
Item	Description	Unit	Qty.	Engineer's Est.	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	MOBILIZATION / GENERAL REQUIREMENTS	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 32,057.00	\$ 32,057.00	\$ 57,146.00	\$ 57,146.00	\$ 127,000.00	\$ 127,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 58,469.87	\$ 58,469.87
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 10,415.00	\$ 10,415.00	\$ 27,842.00	\$ 27,842.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 39,007.60	\$ 39,007.60
3	DUST CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 3,589.00	\$ 3,589.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,390.00	\$ 3,390.00
4	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LS	1	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 15,292.00	\$ 15,292.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 16,000.80	\$ 16,000.80
5	TRAIL EXCAVATION AND GRADING	CY	4580	\$ 68,700.00	\$ 10.250	\$ 46,945.00	\$ 26.42	\$ 121,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 68,700.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 119,080.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 100,760.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 68,700.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 119,080.00	\$ 28.81	\$ 131,949.80
6	CONCRETE PAVEMENT/REMOVAL & DISPOSAL	CY	29	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 275.000	\$ 7,975.00	\$ 123.30	\$ 3,575.70	\$ 165.00	\$ 4,785.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 6,380.00	\$ 282.50	\$ 8,192.50
7	HOT MIX ASPHALT TYPE A (HMA-A)	TON	810	\$ 68,850.00	\$ 99.000	\$ 80,190.00	\$ 152.86	\$ 123,816.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 97,200.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 97,200.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 105,300.00	\$ 117.00	\$ 94,770.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 109,350.00	\$ 117.74	\$ 95,369.40
8	AGGREGATE BASE CLASS II	TON	2,640	\$ 79,200.00	\$ 24.750	\$ 65,340.00	\$ 29.35	\$ 77,484.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 81,840.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 73,920.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 84,480.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 89,760.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 100,320.00	\$ 30.59	\$ 80,757.60
9	DECOMPOSED GRANITE	SF	40100	\$ 60,150.00	\$ 0.430	\$ 17,243.00	\$ 0.88	\$ 35,103.06	\$ 0.50	\$ 20,050.00	\$ 0.70	\$ 28,070.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 24,060.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 20,050.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 30,075.00	\$ 0.62	\$ 24,862.00
10	CONCRETE 6" CURB AND GUTTER	LF	230	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 49.500	\$ 11,385.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 9,430.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 10,350.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 12,650.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 11,730.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 10,350.00	\$ 47.41	\$ 10,904.30
11	CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SF	1250	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 14.500	\$ 18,125.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 9.77	\$ 12,212.50
12	6" THICK REINFORCED CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SF	400	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 20.000	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8.75	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 16.95	\$ 6,780.00
13	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	SF	1020	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 26.000	\$ 26,520.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 17,340.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 26,520.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 45,900.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 30,600.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 27,540.00	\$ 20.34	\$ 20,746.80
14	CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER	SF	290	\$ 4,350.00	\$ 18.000	\$ 5,220.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,480.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 4,930.00	\$ 13.56	\$ 3,932.40
15	MODULAR BLOCK RETAINING WALL	SF	260	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 85.500	\$ 22,230.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 25,220.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 33,800.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 40,300.00	\$ 295.00	\$ 76,700.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 63.70	\$ 16,562.00
16	ADJUST EXISTING WATER VALVE	EA	3	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 1,573.00	\$ 4,719.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 960.50	\$ 2,881.50
17	RELOCATE EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT	EA	3	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 6,420.00	\$ 19,260.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 20,100.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 17,700.00	\$ 7,000.35	\$ 21,001.05
18	TYPE II STORM DRAIN INLET	EA	1	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 10,449.00	\$ 10,449.00	\$ 3,565.00	\$ 3,565.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 20,763.75	\$ 20,763.75
19	RELOCATE EXISTING STREET LIGHT POLE	EA	3	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 14,910.00	\$ 44,730.00	\$ 1,363.40	\$ 4,090.20	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 20,700.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 23,400.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 20,250.00	\$ 7,627.50	\$ 22,882.50
20	ADJUST EXISTING STREET LIGHT PULL BOX	EA	1	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,808.00	\$ 2,808.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 847.50	\$ 847.50
21	4" PVC TRAIL UNDERDRAIN	EA	4	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,315.00	\$ 5,260.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 4,108.68	\$ 16,434.72
22	STRIPING AND SIGNAGE	LS	1	\$ 40,500.00	\$ 52,498.00	\$ 52,498.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 61,536.41	\$ 61,536.41
Base Bid Summary				\$ 461,000.00		\$ 510,250.00		\$ 614,716.96		\$ 633,476.00		\$ 637,190.00		\$ 639,450.00		\$ 640,310.00		\$ 661,475.00		\$ 675,485.00